
Basket of Battered Fish Basket of Battered Fish +

S I D E S

Chips Chips | 3.50| 3.50

Garlic Pizza Bread Garlic Pizza Bread | 3.25| 3.25

Garlic Pizza Bread Garlic Pizza Bread with Cheese with Cheese | 3.75| 3.75

Battered Onion Rings Battered Onion Rings | 2.95| 2.95

Mixed Leaf Salad & Panzanella Dressing Mixed Leaf Salad & Panzanella Dressing | 3.9| 3.955

  

C L A S S I C S
Classic traditional dishes we 
just couldn’t live without!

Classic Brunch | 12.50Classic Brunch | 12.50
Two Cumberland sausages, two back bacon  

rashers, tomato, your choice of fried or  
scrambled eggs, baked beans & chips 

Hand Battered Fish Hand Battered Fish + | 12.75| 12.75
Encased in a light and golden beer batter,  

served with mushy peas, chips and tartare sauce

Bangers & Mash | 11.95Bangers & Mash | 11.95
Three Cumberland sausages, served on a bed of 
creamy mashed potato topped with three onion 

rings and onion gravy 

Mac & Cheese Mac & Cheese | 10.25| 10.25
Pasta tubes baked in bubbling hot cheese sauce                                             

Add crispy bacon Add crispy bacon | 1.50| 1.50

Stay safe, go contactless

Vegetarian Full EnglishVegetarian Full English  | 9.50| 9.50
Fried or scrambled eggs, two vegetarian sausages, 

roasted peppers, slow roasted tomatoes,           
smashed avocado & chips

Margherita Pizza Margherita Pizza  | 10.25                                                                             | 10.25                                                                            
Topped simply with a herby tomato sauce, tomatoes,  

mozzarella cheese & oregano        

Wiltshire Ham & Cheese | 10.75Wiltshire Ham & Cheese | 10.75 
Wiltshire ham, mozzarella cheese and oregano                                                      

Chicken, Chorizo & Chilli | 10.95 Chicken, Chorizo & Chilli | 10.95 
Mozzarella cheese, chicken, chorizo, red chillies,  

oregano & sliced jalapeño peppers

S M A L L  P L A T E S

Soup of the Day| 5.70Soup of the Day| 5.70
Served with bloomer bread  

& butter 

7.957.95
Delicious fish goujons served with 
tartare sauce & a wedge of lemon

Chicken Goujons | 7.25Chicken Goujons | 7.25
Succulent chicken fillet tenders 
coated in mix of spices served 

with a tangy nuoc cham  
dipping sauce 

Halloumi Chips Halloumi Chips  | 7.25                  | 7.25                 
Spiced halloumi fries, seasoned 
with lime pepper & served with 

chilli jam

Mezze Plate Mezze Plate  | £8.25 | £8.25
Smashed avocado, humous, warm 

flatbread, halloumi fries with  
balsamic vinegar & olive oil dip

Snack, share or nibble!

Navigator Nachos Navigator Nachos | 8.60| 8.60
Perfect for sharing! Perfect for sharing! 

Crispy salted nachos served  
with smashed avocado, sliced 

jalapeños tomato & chilli relish  
& grated Cheddar cheese 

Add a topping Add a topping | 1.75| 1.75 
Chorizo | Chipotle BBQ Chicken 

Choice
Navigator’s

Choice
Navigator’s

Ice Cream Ice Cream | 5.15| 5.15
Three scoops of your favourite 
flavour to mix & match! Choose 

from  vanilla, chocolate and 
strawberry

D E S S E R T S
Sweet tooth?  Traditional and delicious 

desserts to hit the spot!

Warm Chocolate                   Warm Chocolate                   
Brownie Brownie | 7.25| 7.25 

Served with vanilla ice cream 

B U R G E R S

Classic | 11.50Classic | 11.50
Our classic beef burger crafted 
of prime mince & topped with 
iceberg lettuce, sliced tomato, 

tomato & chilli relish  
and mayonnaise

Add melted Cheddar cheese Add melted Cheddar cheese | 50p| 50p

Cheese & Bacon | 12.50Cheese & Bacon | 12.50
Our classic beef burger topped 

with bacon, melted Cheddar 
cheese, iceberg lettuce, sliced 

tomato, tomato & chilli relish and 
mayonnaise 

BBQ Chicken & Bacon* BBQ Chicken & Bacon* 
12.9512.95

Grilled chicken breast, melted 
Cheddar, back bacon, BBQ sauce, 

iceberg lettuce, sliced tomato, 
tomato & chilli relish and 

mayonnaise 

 
10.7510.75 

A soft beetroot & quinoa patty 
with humous, smashed avocado 

& slaw 

Go Naked!Go Naked!
Swap the bun & chips for a side 

salad on any of our burgers. Just 
ask your server! 

Simply delicious!

The Navigator | 13.50The Navigator | 13.50
Our classic beef burger topped 
with smoked chilli jam, bacon 

mayonnaise, back bacon, chorizo, 
melted Cheddar, sliced tomato             

& iceberg lettuce

All of our burgers are served in a glazed bun  
& come with a pot of chips on the side

Vegan Beetroot & Quinoa Vegan Beetroot & Quinoa 

Choice
Navigator’s

*For every Chicken & Bacon Burger sold we'll donate 50p to 'The School 
Zambia', a UK charity that exists to support schools in Zambia and their 

pupils. To find out more visit www.schoolclubzambia.org

P I Z Z A

Choice
Navigator’s

S A N D W I C H E S  
&  S A L A D S

Perfect for a light lunch or early supper!

10.3510.35  
Slices of spicy chicken breast, 

chorizo & garlic aioli on toasted 
bloomer bread, topped with 

a garnish of fresh rocket.                      
Served with a side of chips

Chicken & ChorizoChicken & Chorizo

Fish Finger Sandwich Fish Finger Sandwich +    
9.659.65 

Served on brown bloomer with                
tartare sauce, gem lettuce & chips 

Classic Toasties | 8.25Classic Toasties | 8.25
Served between bloomer bread               

with chips on the side 

Choose from:Choose from:
Wiltshire ham & Cheddar cheese

Cheddar cheese & tomato 

Chicken Caesar Salad  Chicken Caesar Salad  
11.7511.75  

A classic mix of grilled chicken 
breast, baby gem lettuce, shaved 

Gran Levanto cheese, flatbread 
croutons & Caesar dressing 

Without chicken Without chicken | 9.75| 9.75

D R I N K S

H O T  D R I N K S

S O F T S

Cawston Press Apple & Rhubarb Cawston Press Apple & Rhubarb 330ml�� 3.853.85

San Pellegrino LimonataSan Pellegrino Limonata   330ml�� 2.952.95

San Pellegrino AranciataSan Pellegrino Aranciata  330ml�� 2.952.95

GingerellaGingerella�� 3.853.85

Juices Juices �� 2.502.50  
Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Tomato / Cranberry Juice Drink

Coca-ColaCoca-Cola�� 3.253.25

Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Lemonade Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Lemonade �� 2.952.95

Still / Sparkling WaterStill / Sparkling Water�� 2.202.20

C A P S ,  T A P S  &  C O R K S

EspressoEspresso                     Single 2.352.35  
�� Double 2.852.85

Macchiato   Macchiato           Single  2.35  2.35    
�� Double  2.852.85

Americano                   2.90Americano                   2.90

CappuccinoCappuccino                                  3.103.10

Caffe LatteCaffe Latte                                    3.103.10

MochaMocha                                                    3.50 3.50 

Flat WhiteFlat White                                      3.103.10

Hot ChocolateHot Chocolate                          3.50 3.50 
With cream

Pot Of TeaPot Of Tea                                    2.352.35

Fruit Tea                    Fruit Tea                        2.402.40

Take a look at the drinks menu for our fine 
selection of beer, cider, wine and cocktails.

+ Fish dishes may contain small bones.   These products do not contain any meat or 
fish.  These dishes are made from ingredients that do not contain animal products. Not 
all ingredients are shown in the dish descriptions.  All dishes on this menu are subject to 
ingredient availability. We follow good hygiene practices in our kitchens, but due to the 

presence of allergenic ingredients in some products, there is a small possibility that allergen 
traces may be found in any menu item. We advise you to speak to a member of staff if you 

have any food allergies or intolerances. Full allergen information relating to our menu items 
can be found at www.restaurantallergens.com/Navigator

We value all feedback, please contact us at: TRG Concessions, 5-7 Marshalsea Road, London, 
SE1 1EP or email us at: concessions@trgplc.com. We accept all major credit cards and currencies. 

Our prices include VAT at the current rate. Gratuity is discretionary and all tips are kept by 
your server. 0220

Open SandwichOpen Sandwich

Scan here to order and pay online Scan here to order and pay online 
OR use contactless card paymentOR use contactless card payment

navigatorboh.com navigatorboh.com 




